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STARTING ORDER MIXED 500M (1´20) START 09:30  
P. L. Nr Name Club 

1 I - - - - 

O 185 STRNAD Matouš KSB  

2 I 184 KURŠ Marek KSB 

O 212 SÁNDOR Lilla HUN 

3 I 213 PALAKOVICS Fanni HUN 

O 205 SZÉLINGER Benjámin HUN 

4 I 210 VANCSÓ Rebeka HUN 

O 244 LEHTONEN Veera FIN 

5 I 245 HILTUNEN Urho FIN 

O 128 KOIVISTO Inka FIN 

6 I 206 MERCS Abigél HUN 

O 204 SIPOS János HUN 

7 I 180 WOŹNIAK Kornelia POL 

O 202 BOKSAY Botond HUN 

8 I 227 BRAVO Miguel POR 

O 252 SOBERANIS Dalia GUA 

9 I 209 SOMA Lukács HUN 

O 231 WOLF Tobias AUT 

10 I 203 BÖDEI Bálint HUN 

O 250 KALEV Kristiine EST 

P. L. Nr Name Club 

11 I 175 MAZUR Hanna POL 

O 211 BIRÓ Hanna HUN 

12 I 127 KIVIOJA Laura FIN 

O 169 GÜNTERT Jasmin PSZ 

13 I 186 STADLHOFER Leon MNV 

O 249 BEHLAU Leia Marie DEC 

14 I 123 IANCULESCU Alexandra ROU 

O 225 MARREIROS Diogo POR 

15 I 125 ERVIK Emil FIN 

O 132 MUHONEN Alvar FIN 

16 I 256 BIGLER Simon DEN 

O 124 STEKLÝ Lukáš KSB 

17 I 130 KÄSNÄNEN Eetu FIN 

O 207 STODOLA Prokop CZE 

18 I 117 BEJCZI Botond HUN 

O 129 KOKKO Max FIN 

19 I 135 SUOMALAINEN Tuukka FIN 

O 119 NAGY Konrád HUN 

20 I 131 LEHTONEN Juuso FIN 

O 251 VALGE Joonas EST 

 

 

STARTING ORDER MIXED 1500M PART 1 (2´45)  
P. L. Nr Name Club 

1 I 214 TÚRI Anna HUN 

O 218 GEUTNER Julia DEC 

2 I 219 HUBER Leo DEC 

O 220 LETTEBOER Stina DEC 

3 I 254 THIEN Katharina AUT 

O 221 PATZ Max DEC 

4 I 258 GROSS Flavio SUI 

O 255 KERSCHBAUMMAYR N. AUT 

P. L. Nr Name Club 

5 I 216 MASTRUP Niclas DEN 

O 226 BELLOIR Martin FRA 

6 I 224 BELLOIR Mathieu FRA 

O 215 WHYTE Josh NZL 

7 I 139 THORUP Viktor Hald DEN 

O 248 GROB Oliver SUI 

 

 
*** I C E P R E P A R A T I O N *** 
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STARTING ORDER MIXED 1500M PART 2 (2´45) START 10:35  
P. L. Nr Name Club 

8 I 175 MAZUR Hanna POL 

O 180 WOŹNIAK Kornelia POL 

9 I 184 KURŠ Marek KSB 

O 185 STRNAD Matouš KSB  

10 I 212 SÁNDOR Lilla HUN 

O 205 SZÉLINGER Benjámin HUN 

11 I 213 PALAKOVICS Fanni HUN 

O 210 VANCSÓ Rebeka HUN 

12 I 244 LEHTONEN Veera FIN 

O 204 SIPOS János HUN 

13 I 128 KOIVISTO Inka FIN 

O 202 BOKSAY Botond HUN 

14 I 209 SOMA Lukács HUN 

O 206 MERCS Abigél HUN 

15 I 211 BIRÓ Hanna HUN 

O 231 WOLF Tobias AUT 

16 I 127 KIVIOJA Laura FIN 

O 186 STADLHOFER Leon MNV 

P. L. Nr Name Club 

17 I 227 BRAVO Miguel POR 

O 188 FEICHTER Elias MNV 

18 I 245 HILTUNEN Urho FIN 

O 203 BÖDEI Bálint HUN 

19 I 129 KOKKO Max FIN 

O 207 STODOLA Prokop CZE 

20 I 249 BEHLAU Leia Marie DEC 

O 132 MUHONEN Alvar FIN 

21 I 225 MARREIROS Diogo POR 

O 130 KÄSNÄNEN Eetu FIN 

22 I 125 ERVIK Emil FIN 

O 135 SUOMALAINEN Tuukka FIN 

23 I 117 BEJCZI Botond HUN 

O 124 STEKLÝ Lukáš KSB 

24 I 119 NAGY Konrád HUN 

O 131 LEHTONEN Juuso FIN 
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